
Posicion Apellidos Nombre Nivel Hcp HcpJuegoBruto Neto Total

1  Berge Ampuero Jaime S 7.4 6 35 41 41
2  Perez Silva Fernando M 11.5 10 31 41 41
3  Castro Herrero Jose S 8.9 8 32 40 40
4  Cascajo Lopez Pablo S 13.3 12 28 40 40
5  Domecq Lacroze Federica J 1.9 1 38 39 39
6  Martin  Diaz Jose M 7.8 6 33 39 39
7  Lerdo De Tejada Valiente Juan Pedro S 14.5 13 26 39 39
8  Domecq NuÃ±ez Fernando M 12.4 11 27 38 38
9  Salinas Loring Fernando M 5.3 4 33 37 37

10  IÃ±iguez Moreno Ignacio J 7.9 6 31 37 37
11  Aguado Lucena Julio M 9.1 8 29 37 37
12  Bocarando Gutierrez Jose Juan S 14.5 13 24 37 37
13  Medina Martinez Angel S 14.7 14 24 37 37
14  Garcia Manzanares Javier S 14.7 14 24 37 37
15  Alvarez Fernandez Elias S 9.5 8 29 36 36
16  Domecq Domecq Alejandro M 12.3 11 25 36 36
17  Gaztelu FariÃ±a Francisco JavierM 12.3 11 25 35 35
18  Roman Molina Manuel M 10.9 10 24 34 34
19  Ramos Ortega Juan JosÃ© S 14.9 14 22 34 34
20  Sancho AlpaÃ±es Justo M 8.7 7 27 33 33
21  Sanchez Gallego Jose M 10.4 9 25 33 33
22  Tabolich Yury M 12.8 12 22 33 33
23  Torres Paredes Antonio S 13.9 13 23 33 33
24  Borrero Goizueta Jaime M 14.5 13 22 33 33
25  Gonzalez Rodriguez Ignacio Javier S 14.7 14 19 33 33
26  IÃ±iguez  Moreno Luis J 5.5 4 28 32 32
27  Fernandez Cuadrado Jose Miguel S 8.7 7 25 32 32
28  Torres Sanchez David Jesus S 9.8 8 25 32 32
29  Llanos Calero Manuel M 10.1 9 25 32 32
30  GarcÃ­a­Mier Del Rio Angel Rafael S 12.6 11 22 32 32
31  Escalante Boceta Joaquin S 10.7 9 23 31 31
32  Gandarias Maestre Santiago M 11.3 10 24 31 31
33  Van Panhuys Frederik S 13.2 12 21 31 31
34  Abad Jimenez Bartolome S 7.5 6 26 30 30
35  Valdes Merello Ignacio S 8.6 7 23 30 30
36  Arsuaga Sentis Belen S 8.6 8 23 30 30
37  Ybarra Valdenebro Estanislao S 10.3 9 21 30 30
38  Mejia Rojo Jose Antoniio S 13.4 12 19 30 30
39  Palomares Paredes Jose Luis S 13.1 12 18 30 30
40  Sanchez Colomer Tomas M 3.7 2 28 29 29
41  Valdes Pascual De Riquelme Rafael S 8.3 7 23 29 29
42  Ladron De Guevara Luca De TenaGonzalo M 14.3 13 18 28 28
43  Bustamante Esquivias Manuel S 13.8 13 18 28 28
44  Gutierrez­Mellado SatrusteguiManuel M 10.7 9 19 26 26
45  Moya Minguez Javier S 11.9 11 18 26 26
46  Garcia Soto Juan Carlos M 14.0 13 10 19 19
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Posicion Apellidos Nombre Nivel Hcp HcpJuegoBruto Neto Total

1  IÃ±iguez Rivero Luis S 15.9 15 27 42 42
2  Ferreiro Dieguez Jesus Manuel M 23.8 23 20 42 42
3  Cardenas Gonzalez Rafael M 21.6 21 20 41 41
4  De La Torre Aristegui Miguel M 21.4 21 20 41 41
5  Zubiria Gonzalez Almudena S 17.9 18 22 40 40
6  Adan Lopez Daniel M 19.6 19 22 40 40
7  Lucas Zambrano Gloria Maria S 19.7 20 21 40 40
8  Holgado Gomez Carlos Juan M 21.7 21 19 40 40
9  Palomares NuÃ±ez Javier M 23.4 23 18 40 40

10  Guerrero Pontivero Amalia M 34.5 33 14 40 40
11  Cuevas Morcillo Andres S 21.6 21 19 39 39
12  Almagro Asencio Francisco S 21.6 21 18 39 39
13  Simon Tomas Jose S 20.3 20 20 38 38
14  Salinas Fernandez Fernando A 24.4 24 18 38 38
15  Arbona Palancar Joaquin M 17.2 16 23 36 36
16  Garcia Gonzalez Nemesio S 18.8 18 20 36 36
17  MuÃ±oz Fernandez Ruben S 25.6 25 14 36 36
18  Gonzalez Carrasco Carlos Jorge S 27.1 26 12 36 36
19  Zayas NuÃ±ez Carlos M 16.4 15 22 35 35
20  Guerrero Gamez Juan Miguel S 16.8 16 20 35 35
21  Breakspear Peter John S 17.9 17 18 35 35
22  Rodriguez Fernandez Alejandro M 19.3 18 18 35 35
23  Chaves Camargo Jose Manuel S 22.9 22 17 35 35
24  AlpaÃ±es Ramos Ana S 22.5 23 14 35 35
25  Rodriguez Montes Jose Jesus S 25.2 25 10 34 34
26  Enrile Mora-Figueroa Marta S 27.7 28 11 34 34
27  Lopez De Pablos Oscar M 18.2 17 18 33 33
28  Kocur Yerzy BoguslawS 28.0 26 15 33 33
29  Rosado Sabido Fernando S 15.0 14 20 32 32
30  Corchado Pinilla Pedro S 17.2 16 18 32 32
31  Bernardez Sarabia Jesus S 17.5 17 17 32 32
32  Palma Jimenez Jorge Manuel S 22.3 22 14 32 32
33  Aranega Ortega Patricio S 22.6 22 12 32 32
34  Liniers Bernabeu Francisco JavierS 26.9 26 12 32 32
35  Gerena Lopez Jose Manuel S 15.7 15 18 31 31
36  Sanchez Luna Jose Manuel S 18.0 17 17 31 31
37  Barroso Camacho Francisco S 23.8 23 15 31 31
38  Sanchez-Ruiz Unceta Carlos S 16.0 15 18 30 30
39  Bonet Padilla Gonzalo S 18.1 17 15 30 30
40  Perez Uceda Juan Jose S 16.3 15 15 29 29
41  Chaparro Espina Juan Carlos M 28.0 26 10 29 29
42  Diaz  Perez Francisco Jose S 17.1 16 15 28 28
43  Bruzon Gallego Alfonso FranciscoS 17.7 17 14 28 28
44  Garcia Caballero Diego S 26.5 26 6 28 28
45  Chaves Rietz Jose Nicolas J 27.7 26 12 28 28
46  Sagardoy Moreno Luis Miguel S 23.5 23 11 27 27
47  Domecq Lacroze Mateo M 15.3 14 15 25 25
48  Delgado Jimenez Jose S 20.0 19 11 25 25



49  Korhonen Pekka S 26.7 26 4 25 25
50  Delgado Gazquez Juan S 21.6 21 8 24 24
51  Cortines Torres Benito S 25.2 25 6 24 24
52  Rodriguez Juste Juan Ramon M 30.9 26 7 24 24
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1  Domecq LacrozeFederica J 1.9 1 38 39 38
2  Berge AmpueroJaime S 7.4 6 35 41 35
3  Martin  Diaz Jose M 7.8 6 33 39 33
4  Salinas Loring Fernando M 5.3 4 33 37 33
5  Castro HerreroJose S 8.9 8 32 40 32
6  Perez Silva Fernando M 11.5 10 31 41 31
7  IÃ±iguez MorenoIgnacio J 7.9 6 31 37 31
8  Alvarez FernandezElias S 9.5 8 29 36 29
9  Aguado LucenaJulio M 9.1 8 29 37 29

10  Cascajo LopezPablo S 13.3 12 28 40 28
11  IÃ±iguez  MorenoLuis J 5.5 4 28 32 28
12  Sanchez ColomerTomas M 3.7 2 28 29 28
13  IÃ±iguez RiveroLuis S 15.9 15 27 42 27
14  Domecq NuÃ±ezFernando M 12.4 11 27 38 27
15  Sancho AlpaÃ±esJusto M 8.7 7 27 33 27
16  Lerdo De Tejada ValienteJuan Pedro S 14.5 13 26 39 26
17  Abad JimenezBartolome S 7.5 6 26 30 26
18  Domecq DomecqAlejandro M 12.3 11 25 36 25
19  Gaztelu FariÃ±aFrancisco JavierM 12.3 11 25 35 25
20  Llanos Calero Manuel M 10.1 9 25 32 25
21  Sanchez GallegoJose M 10.4 9 25 33 25
22  Torres SanchezDavid Jesus S 9.8 8 25 32 25
23  Fernandez CuadradoJose Miguel S 8.7 7 25 32 25
24  Medina MartinezAngel S 14.7 14 24 37 24
25  Garcia ManzanaresJavier S 14.7 14 24 37 24
26  Bocarando GutierrezJose Juan S 14.5 13 24 37 24
27  Roman MolinaManuel M 10.9 10 24 34 24
28  Gandarias MaestreSantiago M 11.3 10 24 31 24
29  Arbona PalancarJoaquin M 17.2 16 23 36 23
30  Torres ParedesAntonio S 13.9 13 23 33 23
31  Escalante BocetaJoaquin S 10.7 9 23 31 23
32  Arsuaga SentisBelen S 8.6 8 23 30 23
33  Valdes MerelloIgnacio S 8.6 7 23 30 23
34  Valdes Pascual De RiquelmeRafael S 8.3 7 23 29 23
35  Adan Lopez Daniel M 19.6 19 22 40 22
36  Zubiria GonzalezAlmudena S 17.9 18 22 40 22
37  Zayas NuÃ±ezCarlos M 16.4 15 22 35 22
38  Ramos OrtegaJuan JosÃ© S 14.9 14 22 34 22
39  Borrero GoizuetaJaime M 14.5 13 22 33 22
40  Tabolich Yury M 12.8 12 22 33 22
41  GarcÃ­a­Mier Del RioAngel Rafael S 12.6 11 22 32 22
42  Lucas ZambranoGloria Maria S 19.7 20 21 40 21
43  Van Panhuys Frederik S 13.2 12 21 31 21
44  Ybarra ValdenebroEstanislao S 10.3 9 21 30 21
45  Ferreiro DieguezJesus Manuel M 23.8 23 20 42 20
46  Cardenas GonzalezRafael M 21.6 21 20 41 20
47  De La Torre AristeguiMiguel M 21.4 21 20 41 20
48  Simon Tomas Jose S 20.3 20 20 38 20



49  Garcia GonzalezNemesio S 18.8 18 20 36 20
50  Guerrero GamezJuan Miguel S 16.8 16 20 35 20
51  Rosado SabidoFernando S 15.0 14 20 32 20
52  Holgado GomezCarlos Juan M 21.7 21 19 40 19
53  Cuevas MorcilloAndres S 21.6 21 19 39 19
54  Gonzalez RodriguezIgnacio Javier S 14.7 14 19 33 19
55  Mejia Rojo Jose Antoniio S 13.4 12 19 30 19
56  Gutierrez­Mellado SatrusteguiManuel M 10.7 9 19 26 19
57  Salinas FernandezFernando A 24.4 24 18 38 18
58  Palomares NuÃ±ezJavier M 23.4 23 18 40 18
59  Almagro AsencioFrancisco S 21.6 21 18 39 18
60  Rodriguez FernandezAlejandro M 19.3 18 18 35 18
61  Lopez De PablosOscar M 18.2 17 18 33 18
62  Breakspear Peter John S 17.9 17 18 35 18
63  Corchado PinillaPedro S 17.2 16 18 32 18
64  Sanchez­Ruiz UncetaCarlos S 16.0 15 18 30 18
65  Gerena LopezJose Manuel S 15.7 15 18 31 18
66  Ladron De Guevara Luca De TenaGonzalo M 14.3 13 18 28 18
67  Bustamante EsquiviasManuel S 13.8 13 18 28 18
68  Palomares ParedesJose Luis S 13.1 12 18 30 18
69  Moya MinguezJavier S 11.9 11 18 26 18
70  Chaves CamargoJose Manuel S 22.9 22 17 35 17
71  Bernardez SarabiaJesus S 17.5 17 17 32 17
72  Sanchez Luna Jose Manuel S 18.0 17 17 31 17
73  Kocur Yerzy BoguslawS 28.0 26 15 33 15
74  Barroso CamachoFrancisco S 23.8 23 15 31 15
75  Bonet Padilla Gonzalo S 18.1 17 15 30 15
76  Diaz  Perez Francisco Jose S 17.1 16 15 28 15
77  Perez Uceda Juan Jose S 16.3 15 15 29 15
78  Domecq LacrozeMateo M 15.3 14 15 25 15
79  Guerrero PontiveroAmalia M 34.5 33 14 40 14
80  MuÃ±oz FernandezRuben S 25.6 25 14 36 14
81  AlpaÃ±es RamosAna S 22.5 23 14 35 14
82  Palma JimenezJorge Manuel S 22.3 22 14 32 14
83  Bruzon GallegoAlfonso FranciscoS 17.7 17 14 28 14
84  Liniers BernabeuFrancisco JavierS 26.9 26 12 32 12
85  Gonzalez CarrascoCarlos Jorge S 27.1 26 12 36 12
86  Chaves Rietz Jose Nicolas J 27.7 26 12 28 12
87  Aranega OrtegaPatricio S 22.6 22 12 32 12
88  Enrile Mora­FigueroaMarta S 27.7 28 11 34 11
89  Sagardoy MorenoLuis Miguel S 23.5 23 11 27 11
90  Delgado JimenezJose S 20.0 19 11 25 11
91  Chaparro EspinaJuan Carlos M 28.0 26 10 29 10
92  Rodriguez MontesJose Jesus S 25.2 25 10 34 10
93  Garcia Soto Juan Carlos M 14.0 13 10 19 10
94  Delgado GazquezJuan S 21.6 21 8 24 8
95  Rodriguez JusteJuan Ramon M 30.9 26 7 24 7
96  Garcia CaballeroDiego S 26.5 26 6 28 6
97  Cortines TorresBenito S 25.2 25 6 24 6
98  Korhonen Pekka S 26.7 26 4 25 4
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